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2022 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2022-05-18

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

Team Rankings - Through Event 92

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 CA:Crescent Heights CRHE 552

 2 CA:Notre Dame NODS 492

 3 CA:Ernest Manning ERMA 349

 4 CA:Henry Wise Wood HEWW 347 . 50

 5 CA:Dr EP Scarlett DEPS 308

 6 CA:Sir Winston Churchill SIWC 219

 7 CA:Father Lacombe FALA 209

 8 CA:Our Lady of the Roc OLRO 183 . 33

 9 CA:Robert Thirsk ROTH 130

 10 CA:Bishop O'Byrne BIOB 128

 11 CA:Central Memorial CEME 123

 12 CA:Nelson Mandela NMHS 110 . 50

 13 CA:St Mary STMA 88

 14 CA:Forest Lawn FOLA 41 . 67

 15 CA:Queen Elizabeth QUEL 33

 3,314.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 CA:Crescent Heights CRHE 236

 2 CA:Henry Wise Wood HEWW 228

 3 CA:Ernest Manning ERMA 215

 4 CA:Notre Dame NODS 204

 5 CA:Dr EP Scarlett DEPS 170

 6 CA:Sir Winston Churchill SIWC 125

 7 CA:Father Lacombe FALA 117

 8 CA:Our Lady of the Roc OLRO 81

 9 CA:Bishop O'Byrne BIOB 62

 10 CA:Robert Thirsk ROTH 61

 11 CA:Nelson Mandela NMHS 47

 12 CA:St Mary STMA 31

 13 CA:Forest Lawn FOLA 28

 14 CA:Central Memorial CEME 27

 15 CA:Queen Elizabeth QUEL 8

 1,640.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 CA:Crescent Heights CRHE 316

 2 CA:Notre Dame NODS 288

 3 CA:Dr EP Scarlett DEPS 138

 4 CA:Ernest Manning ERMA 134

 5 CA:Henry Wise Wood HEWW 119 . 50

 6 CA:Our Lady of the Roc OLRO 102 . 33

 7 CA:Central Memorial CEME 96

 8 CA:Sir Winston Churchill SIWC 94
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2022 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2022-05-18

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta

Team Rankings - Through Event 92

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 9 CA:Father Lacombe FALA 92

 10 CA:Robert Thirsk ROTH 69

 11 CA:Bishop O'Byrne BIOB 66

 12 CA:Nelson Mandela NMHS 63 . 50

 13 CA:St Mary STMA 57

 14 CA:Queen Elizabeth QUEL 25

 15 CA:Forest Lawn FOLA 13 . 67

 1,674.00Total


